
Funding Summary for Niagara County
1/12/2016OPDF Database Information as of:

Aid to Defense 0.9%$25,350
Aid to Prosecution 3.2%$95,550
DCJS ATI 6.9%$203,133
Enhancement Aid to Labs 6.0%$176,577
Legislative Initiatives 7.4%$219,000
National Forensic Sciences Improvement Act 0.7%$21,542
OPCA 200-percent Poverty (TANF) 17.1%$507,988
OPCA ATI Classification 22.6%$668,859
Project GIVE 23.5%$696,367
Reentry Task Forces and Enhanced Services 3.4%$100,000
Second Chance Act 8.4%$250,000

Total: 100.0%$2,964,366

Contract Funding Totals

Aid to DefenseType of Funding:
Niagara County $25,350 Aid to Defense Active

$25,350Aid to DefenseSubtotal for

Aid to ProsecutionType of Funding:
Niagara County $95,550 Aid to Prosecution Active

$95,550Aid to ProsecutionSubtotal for

DCJS ATIType of Funding:
Niagara County Probation Department $203,133 Alternative to Jail Detention Active

$203,133DCJS ATISubtotal for

Enhancement Aid to LabsType of Funding:
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1/12/2016OPDF Database Information as of:

Niagara County $176,577 Aid to Crime Labs Active

$176,577Enhancement Aid to LabsSubtotal for

Legislative InitiativesType of Funding:
YWCA of Niagara $29,000 Rape Crisis Centers and Rape Prevention Pending

Niagara Falls, City of $10,000 Anti-Crime Initiative Pending

YWCA of Niagara $25,000 Domestic Violence Services Pending

Youngstown, Village of $20,000 Equipment Purchase Active

Niagara County $10,000 Anti-Crime Initiative Active

Niagara County $125,000 Save A Life Program Active

$219,000Legislative InitiativesSubtotal for

National Forensic Sciences Improvement ActType of Funding:
Niagara County $21,542 2015 Paul Coverdell Forensic Science Improvement Grant Pending

$21,542National Forensic Sciences Improvement ActSubtotal for

OPCA 200-percent Poverty (TANF)Type of Funding:
Niagara County $507,988 200% of Poverty Alternatives to Incarceration Pending

$507,988OPCA 200-percent Poverty (TANF)Subtotal for

OPCA ATI ClassificationType of Funding:
Niagara County $66,775 Niagara County Pretrial Services Program Active

Niagara County $191,669 Niagara County Community Service Program Active

Niagara County $410,415 Niagara County TASC Program Active

$668,859OPCA ATI ClassificationSubtotal for

Project GIVEType of Funding:
Niagara Falls, City of $349,115 Project GIVE Active

Niagara County $56,907 Project GIVE Active
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1/12/2016OPDF Database Information as of:

Niagara County $101,065 Project GIVE Active

Niagara County $189,280 Project GIVE Active

$696,367Project GIVESubtotal for

Reentry Task Forces and Enhanced ServicesType of Funding:
Niagara County $100,000 Niagara County Re-entry Task Force Active

$100,000Reentry Task Forces and Enhanced ServicesSubtotal for

Second Chance ActType of Funding:
Niagara County $250,000 Second Chance Act - Juvenile Re-entry Project Active

$250,000Second Chance ActSubtotal for

$2,964,366NiagaraTotal for
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